From:Baker & McKenzie To:01300135638 21/07/2014 16:18 #0989 P _001/006

; ASX Market Announcement
BARER & MCKENZIE

Baker & McKenzie
ABN 32 266 778 912

AMP Centre

Level 27

50 Bridge Street
Sydney NSW 2000
Australia

P.O. Box R126
Royal Exchange NSW 1223
Australia

Tel: +61 2 9225 0200
Fax: +61 2 9225 1595
DX: 218 SYDNEY
www.bakermckenzie.com

Date: 21 July 2014

To: ASX Market Announcements Fax: 1300 135 638
Mineral Resourced Limited Fax: (08) 9329 3601

From: Bill Fuggle Fax: +61 2 9225 1595

Tel: +61 2 8922 5100
Pages (w/cover): 6

Re: Mineral Resources Limited (ASX: MIN) - Notice of Change of
Interests of Substantial Holder (Form 604) from Southeastern Asset
Management, Inc.

Dear Sir/Madam

We act for Southeastern Asset Management, Inc. (SAM Inc.).

Please see enclosed a Notice of Change of Interests of Substantial Holder (Form 604) from SAM Inc.
in relation to Mineral Resources Limited.

ﬁgards
Bill Fuggle

Partner

+61 2 8922 5100
Bill.Fuggle@bkakermckenzie.com

Privacy and Confidentiality Notice

The information contained in this facsimile is intended for the named recipients only. It may contain privileged and confidential
information, and if you are not an intended recipient, you must not copy, distribute or take any action in reliance on it. If you
have received this facsimile in error, please notify us immediately by collect telephone call and return the original to the sender
by mail. We will reimburse you for the postage.

Baker & McKenzie, an Australian Partnership, is a member of Baker & McKenzie International, a Swiss Verein.
2318680-v1I\SYDDMS




From:Baker & McKenzie To:01300135638

21/07 /2014

16:19

#0989 P _002/006

Form 604

Corporations Act 2001
Section 671B

Notice of change of interests of substantial holder

To: Company Name/Scheme MINERAL RESOURCES LIMITED

ACNARSN 118 549 910

1. Betails of substantial holder (1)

Name Southeastern Asset Management, Ine.

ACUN (if applicable)

There was # change in the interests of the
substantial holder on :

1770772014
The previous niotice was given to the company

0n 16/07 /2014

The previous notice was dated 16797 /2014

2, Previous and present voting power

‘Fhe 1ot mumber of votes attached 1o all the voting shares in the company or voling interests i the scheme that the substantial holder or an
associate (2 had a relevant interest (3) in when last reguired. and when now required. 1o give a substantial holding notice to the company

or scheme, are as follows:

Class of Securities (4} Previous notice

Present notice

Person's votes Voting power (3)

Person's voles

v

Voting power (5)

Ordinary 24977.125 1339%

26.410.772

14.16%

3. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in ihe natere of, a relevant interest or the substantial holder or an associate in voting securities of
the company or sehicme. smee the substantialb holder was last required to give a substantiad holding notice to the company or scheme are as

follows:

Date of change | Person whose relevant Nalure of Consideration given | Class and number Person’s votes
interest changed change (6} in refation to change of securities atffected
(N affected
17 huly 2014 Southeastern Asset Increase in Sec Annexure A Ordinary Shares Southeastern
Minazement, Ine. shares held by Asset
investment 1.433.647 Managenent,
manager nc.

INUATAUS LPLADD




From:Baker & McKenzie To:01300135638 21/07/2014 16:19 #0989 P _003/006

4, Present relevant interests

Particulars of each relevant interest of the substantial holder in voting securities afler the change are as follows:

{lotder of refuvant Registered ¥erson entitled to be Nature of relevant Class and Person's voles
neerest holder of registered as holder (8) interest {6) number of
seeuritics seeuritics
: Southeastern Asset Norihern MNorthern Trust Power o dispose of | Ordinary 764,247
Management, Ing. Trust Corparation or control the | Shares
{Carporation exercase of apower 10
J:sposa: of  the | 7492147
SECUTities,
Southeastern Asset | The Bank o' | The Bank of New York | Power to dispose of, | Ordinary 369,300
Maagement. Ing. New York Mellon Corporation ur contrul the | Shares
Mellon exercise of apower 1o
Coarperation dispose  of  the | 369 300
suCuritics,

Sowtheastern Asset | JP Morgan | JP Morgan Chase Bank, | Power to dispose of. | Ordinary

Maragement, Inc. Chase Bank. | N.A or contred the | Shares
NA exercise of apower 10 316,100

dispnsc of. the 216,700 '
seonrilies,

Southeastern Asset | State Street State Street Corporation Power to dispose of, Ordinary

Management, Inc. Carporation or contral the Shares
exercise of apower © 83 400
dispose ol the 83400
secoritics.

!
5. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates {2) of, ceased 10 be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (9) with, the
substantiai holder in relation to voling intercsts in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN (i applicable) Nattre of association

NA

8. Addresses

The addresses of persons named i this form are as follows:

]

Name Address

Southeastern Asset Munagement, Inc, 6410 Poplar Avenue Suite 900, Memphis, TN 38119 USA

S
Signature
print game  Joseph AL Antonio Capacity Legal & Compliance Officer

date 21 /07 /7 2014
t

sign here

PO PAUS LELADY




From:Baker & McKenzie To:01300135638 21/07/2014 16:20 #0989 P _004/006

Directions

t I tiere are & number of substantial shareholders with similar or related refevant intlerests (eg, a corporation and its related corporations. or
the manager and rustee of an equity trust), the names could be included in an annexure w the form. I the relevant inferests of a group of
persons are essentrally simslar, they may be referred o throughout the form as a specifically named proup if the membership of each group.
with the names and addresses of members. s cleariy st out in paragraph & of the form.

3 See the definition o "associate” in section % of the Corporations Act 2801
3 Sew the definition of "relevant interest” in seglions 608 ang 671B(7) of the Corperations Act 200,
i Fhe voling shares of & company constitaie one class uniess divided into separae classes.
3 The person's votes divided by the total votes in the body corporate or seheme multiplied by 1G0.
B include details of:
() any refevant ageeement or other circumstances by which the change in relevant interest occurred.  if subsection 671B(4)

applics, a copy ol any documnert setiing out the erms of any relevant agreement. and a statement by the person piving fuil
and accurate detarls of any contracl, scheme or arrangement, must accompany this form. together with a written stnement
certifying this contract, seheme or arrangement: and

(h} any qualification of the power of a person ta exercise, controd the excreise of, o influence the exercise of, the voling powers
or disposal of the securities 1o which the relevany interest selates tindicating clearly the paricular secunties o which the
guakification apphes).

ee the delinttion of "relevant agreement” n section 9 of the Comporations Act 2001,

7 Detaals of the constderation must melude any and all benetits, money amd other, tat any person from whoem a relevant interest was acqguired
has. or may, become entitled 10 recetve in relation to that aequisttion.  Detalls must be included even if the benefit is conditional on the
Rappening or not of a contingency. Detoils must be included of any benefit paid on behalf of the substantial helder or its msvociate in
relation to the acquisitions, even if they are not paid directly to the person from whom the relevant interest was soquired.

8. It the substantizl holder is unable to determire the identity of the person (eg. if the relevant interest ariges because of an oplion) write
"unkngwn”,
9 Gove detanls, iF appropnare, of the present association and any change in that association since the last substantial holding natice,

I3 ALS LRLADS




From:Baker & McKenzie To:01300135638

This is Annexure "A" of Z pages referred to in the above Form 604
Southeastern Asset Managemaent, Inc.
MASTER TRANSACTION SUMMARY

Tran Trade Consideration
Cade Security  Date Quantity  Amoumt

by Mineral Re  7/15/2014 14000 10.48
by Mineral Re 7/15/2014 26800 10.48
by Mineral Re  7/16/2014 6100 10.56
hy Mineral Re  7/16/2014 14500 10.53
by Mineral Re 7/17/2014 18600 10.58
by Mineral Re 7/15/2014 19400 10.48
by Mineral Re 7/15/2014 37400 10.48
by Mineral Re 7/16/2014 8500 10.56
by Mineral Re  7/16/2014 20200 10.53
by Mineral Re  7/17/2014 25800 10.58
by Mineral Re  7/15/2014 25700 10.48
by Mineral Re  7/15/2014 49400 10.48
by Mineral Re  7/16/2014 11300 10.56
by Mineral Re  7/16/2014 26700 16.53
by Mineral Re  7/17/2014 34200 140.58
by Mineral Re  7/15/2014 1900 10.48
by Mineral Re  7/15/2014 3800 10.48
by Mineral Re  7/16/2014 500 10.56
by Mineral Re 7/16/2014 2000 10.53
by Mineral Re 7/17/2014 2600 10.58
by Mineral Re  7/15/2014 8300 10.48
by Mineral Re  7/15/2014 16000 10.48
by Mineral Re  7/16/2014 3700 10.56
by Mineral Re 7/16/2014 8700 10.53
by Mineral Re 7/17/2014 11100 10.58
by MineralRe 7/15/2014 57700 10.48
by Mineral Re  7/15/2014 110900 10.48
by Mineral Re 7/16/2014 25400 10.56
by Mineral Re 7/16/2014 60000 10.53
by Mineral Re  7/17/2014 76647 10.58
by Mineral Re 7/15/2014 21600 10.48
by Minaral Re 7/15/2014 41600 10.48
by Mineral Re 7/16/2014 9500 10.56
by Mineral Re  7/16/2014 22400 10.53
by MineratRe  7/17/2014 28700 10.58
by Mineral Re  7/15/2014 34500 10.48
by Mineral Re  7/15/2014 66300 10.48
by MineralRe 7/16/2014 15200 10.56
by MineraiRe 7/16/2014 35800 10.53
by Mineral Re 7/17/2014 45700 10.58
by Mineral Re 7/15/2014 14500 10.48
by Mineral Re  7/15/2014 28000 10.48

by Mineral Re  7/16/2014 5400 10.56

21/07/2014 16:20

#0989 P _005/006




From:Baker & McKenzie

by
by
by
by
by
by
by
by
by
by
by
by
by
by
by
by
by
by
by
by
by
by

END OF INFORMATION

Mineral Re
Mineral Re
Mineral Re
Mineral Re
Mineral Re
Mineral Re
Mineral Re
Mineral Re
Mineral Re
Mineral Re
Mineral Re
Mineral Re
Mineral Re
Mineral Re
Mineral Re
Mineral Re
Mineral Re
Mineral Re
Mineral Re
Mineral Re
Mineral Re
Mineral Re

7/16/2014
7/17/2014
7/15/2014
7/15/2014
7/16/2014
7/16/2014
7/17/2014
7/15/2014
7/15/2014
7/16/2014
7/16/2014
7/17/2014
7/15/2014
7/15/2014
7/16/2014
7/16/2014
7/17/2014
7/15/2014
7/15/2014
7/16/2014
7/16/2014
7/17/2014

To:01300135638

15100
19400
6300
12100
2800
6600
8400
20200
38900
8300
21000
27000
99800
19000
4300
10300
13200
16000
30800
7000
16700
21300

10.53
10.58
10.48
10.48
10.56
10.53
10.58
10.48
10.48
10.56
10.53
10.58
10.48
10.48
10.56
10.53
10.58
10.48
10.48
10.56
16.53
10.58

21/07/2014 16:21

#0989 P _006/006




