BAKER & MCKENZIE

ASX Market Announcement

Baker & McKenzie ABN 32 266 778 912

AMP Centre Level 27 50 Bridge Street Sydney NSW 2000 Australia

P.O. Box R126

Royal Exchange NSW 1223

Australia

Tel: +61 2 9225 0200 Fax: +61 2 9225 1595 DX: 218 SYDNEY www.bakermckenzie.com

Date:

21 July 2014

To:

ASX Market Announcements

Mineral Resourced Limited

From:

Bill Fuggle

Fax:

1300 135 638

Fax: Fax: (08) 9329 3601

Tel:

+61 2 9225 1595 +61 2 8922 5100

Pages (w/cover): 6

Re:

Mineral Resources Limited (ASX: MIN) - Notice of Change of

Interests of Substantial Holder (Form 604) from Southeastern Asset

Management, Inc.

Dear Sir/Madam

We act for Southeastern Asset Management, Inc. (SAM Inc.).

Please see enclosed a Notice of Change of Interests of Substantial Holder (Form 604) from SAM Inc. in relation to Mineral Resources Limited.

Regards

Bill Fuggle

Partner

+61 2 8922 5100

Bill.Fuggle@bakermckenzie.com

Privacy and Confidentiality Notice

The information contained in this facsimile is intended for the named recipients only. It may contain privileged and confidential information, and if you are not an intended recipient, you must not copy, distribute or take any action in reliance on it. If you have received this facsimile in error, please notify us immediately by collect telephone call and return the original to the sender by mail. We will reimburse you for the postage.

Baker & McKenzie, an Australian Partnership, is a member of Baker & McKenzie International, a Swiss Verein. 2318680-v1\SYDDMS

Form 604

Corporations Act 2001

Section 671B

Notice of change of interests of substantial holder

To: Company Name/Scheme	MINERAL RESOURCES LIMITED
ACN/ARSN	118 549 910
1. Details of sub	stantial holder (1)
Name	Southeastern Asset Management, Inc.
ACN (if applicable)	
There was a change in the interesubstantial holder on:	sts of the 17 / 07 / 2014
The previous notice was given	to the company
on	16/07/2014
The previous notice was dated	16/07/2014

2. Previous and present voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associate (2) had a relevant interest (3) in when last required, and when now required, to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme, are as follows:

Class of Securities (4)	Previous notice		Present notice	
	Person's votes	Voting power (5)	Person's votes	Voting power (5)
Ordinary	24,977,125	13.39%	26,410,772	14.16%

3. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest or the substantial holder or an associate in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change (6)	Consideration given in relation to change (7)	Class and number of securities affected	Person's votes affected
17 July 2014	Southeastern Asset Management, Inc.	Increase in shares held by investment manager	Sec Annexure A	Ordinary Shares 1,433,647	Southeastern Asset Management, Inc.
		umm u vel			

4. Present relevant interests

Particulars of each relevant interest of the substantial holder in voting securities after the change are as follows:

Holder of relevant interest	Registered holder of securities	Person entitled to be registered as holder (8)	Nature of relevant interest (6)	Class and number of securities	Person's votes
Southeastern Asset Management, Inc.	Northern Trust Corporation	Northern Trust Corporation	Power to dispose of, or control the exercise of apower to dispose of, the securities.	Ordinary Shares 764,247	764,247
Southeastern Asset Management, Inc.	The Bank of New York Mellon Corporation	The Bank of New York Mellon Corporation	Power to dispose of, or control the exercise of apower to dispose of, the securities,	Ordinary Shares 369,300	369,300
Southeastern Asset Management, Inc.	JP Morgan Chase Bank, N.A.	JP Morgan Chase Bank, N.A	Power to dispose of, or control the exercise of apower to dispose of, the securities,	Ordinary Shares 216,700	216,700
Southeastern Asset Management, Inc.	State Street Corporation	State Street Corporation	Power to dispose of, or control the exercise of apower to dispose of, the securities.	Ordinary Shares 83,400	83.400
And a	Anna and An	And engage and a second	The state of the s		

5. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (2) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (9) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN (if applicable)	Nature of association	
N/A		

6. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address
Southeastern Asset Management, Inc.	6410 Poplar Avenue Suite 900, Memphis, TN 38119 USA

Signature

print name Joseph A. Antonio

Treplande

Capacity Legal & Compliance Officer date 21 / 07 / 2014

sign here

Directions

- If there are a number of substantial shareholders with similar or related relevant interests (eg. a corporation and its related corporations, or the manager and trustee of an equity trust), the names could be included in an annexure to the form. If the relevant interests of a group of persons are essentially similar, they may be referred to throughout the form as a specifically named group if the membership of each group, with the names and addresses of members, is clearly set out in paragraph 6 of the form.
- See the definition of "associate" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.
- See the definition of "relevant interest" in sections 608 and 671B(7) of the Corporations Act 2001.
- The voting shares of a company constitute one class unless divided into separate classes.
- 5 The person's votes divided by the total votes in the body corporate or scheme multiplied by 100.
- 6. Include details of:
 - (a) any relevant agreement or other circumstances by which the change in relevant interest occurred. If subsection 671B(4) applies, a copy of any document setting out the terms of any relevant agreement, and a statement by the person giving full and accurate details of any contract, scheme or arrangement, must accompany this form, together with a written statement certifying this contract, scheme or arrangement; and
 - (b) any qualification of the power of a person to exercise, control the exercise of, or influence the exercise of, the voting powers or disposal of the securities to which the relevant interest relates (indicating clearly the particular securities to which the qualification applies).

See the definition of "relevant agreement" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.

- 7. Details of the consideration must include any and all benefits, money and other, that any person from whom a relevant interest was acquired has, or may, become entitled to receive in relation to that acquisition. Details must be included even if the benefit is conditional on the happening or not of a contingency. Details must be included of any benefit paid on behalf of the substantial holder or its associate in relation to the acquisitions, even if they are not paid directly to the person from whom the relevant interest was acquired.
- 8. If the substantial holder is unable to determine the identity of the person (eg. if the relevant interest arises because of an option) write "unknown".
- 9. Give details, if appropriate, of the present association and any change in that association since the last substantial holding notice.

This is Annexure "A" of 2 pages referred to in the above Form 604 Southeastern Asset Management, Inc.

	MASTER	TRANSACTION	SUMMARY
--	--------	-------------	---------

Tran		Trade		Consideration
Code	Security	Date	Quantity	Amount
by	Mineral Re	7/15/2014	14000	10.48
by	Mineral Re	7/15/2014	26800	10.48
by	Mineral Re	7/16/2014	6100	10.56
by	Mineral Re	7/16/2014	14500	10.53
by	Mineral Re	7/17/2014	18600	10.58
by	Mineral Re	7/15/2014	19400	10.48
by	Mineral Re	7/15/2014	37400	10.48
by	Mineral Re	7/16/2014	8500	10.5 6
by	Mineral Re	7/16/2014	20200	10.53
by	Mineral Re	7/17/2014	25800	10.58
by	Mineral Re	7/15/2014	25700	10.48
by	Mineral Re	7/15/2014	49400	10.48
by	Mineral Re	7/16/2014	11300	10.56
by	Mineral Re	7/16/2014	26700	10.53
by	Mineral Re	7/17/2014	34200	10.58
by	Mineral Re	7/15/2014	1900	10.48
by	Mineral Re	7/15/2014	3800	10.48
by	Mineral Re	7/16/2014	900	10.56
by	Mineral Re	7/16/2014	2000	10.53
by	Mineral Re	7/17/2014	2600	10.58
by	Mineral Re	7/15/2014	8300	10.48
by	Mineral Re	7/15/2014	16000	10.48
by	Mineral Re	7/16/2014	3700	10.56
by	Mineral Re	7/16/2014	8700	10.53
by	Mineral Re	7/17/2014	11100	10.58
by	Mineral Re	7/15/2014	57700	10.48
by	Mineral Re	7/15/2014	110900	10.48
by	Mineral Re	7/16/2014	25400	10.56
by	Mineral Re	7/16/2014	60000	10.53
by	Mineral Re	7/17/2014	76647	10.58
by	Mineral Re	7/15/2014	21600	10.48
by	Mineral Re	7/15/2014	41600	10.48
by	Mineral Re	7/16/2014	9500	10.56
by	Mineral Re	7/16/2014	22400	10.53
by	Mineral Re	7/17/2014	28700	10.58
by	Mineral Re	7/15/2014	34500	10.48
by	Mineral Re	7/15/2014	66300	10.48
by	Mineral Re	7/16/2014	15200	10.56
by	Mineral Re	7/16/2014	35800	10.53
by	Mineral Re	7/17/2014	45700	10.58
by	Mineral Re	7/15/2014	14500	10.48
by	Mineral Re	7/15/2014	28000	10.48
by	Mineral Re	7/16/2014	6400	10.56
•		• • • • •	-	

by	Mineral Re	7/16/2014	15100	10.53	
by	Mineral Re	7/17/2014	19400	10.58	
by	Mineral Re	7/15/2014	6300	10.48	
bγ	Mineral Re	7/15/2014	12100	10.48	
by	Mineral Re	7/16/2014	2800	10.56	
by	Mineral Re	7/16/2014	6600	10.53	
by	Mineral Re	7/17/2014	8400	10.58	
by	Mineral Re	7/15/2014	20200	10.48	
by	Mineral Re	7/15/2014	38900	10.48	
by	Mineral Re	7/16/2014	8900	10.56	
by	Mineral Re	7/16/2014	21000	10.53	
by	Mineral Re	7/17/2014	27000	10.58	
by	Mineral Re	7/15/2014	9900	10.48	
by	Mineral Re	7/15/2014	19000	10.48	
by	Mineral Re	7/16/2014	4300	10.56	
by	Mineral Re	7/16/2014	10300	10.53	
by	Mineral Re	7/17/2014	13200	10.58	
by	Mineral Re	7/15/2014	16000	10.48	
by	Mineral Re	7/15/2014	30800	10.48	
by	Mineral Re	7/16/2014	7000	10.56	
by	Mineral Re	7/16/2014	16700	10.53	
bγ	Mineral Re	7/17/2014	21300	10.58	
END OF INFORMATION					

53 July Denie